
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
99 
14 
15 
9 

59 
62 
43 
84 

199 
88 

122 
444 

7 
22 
90 
42 

227 
142 
77 
27 
21 
82 
72 
40 
17 
33 
76 
44 
79 
11 

133 

Class 
500 

500LT 

500 

500E 

500T 

500L 

500 

500 

500F 

500T 

500 

500LT 

500E 

500TF 

500LT 

500T 

500E 

500E 

500L 

500E 

500L 

500E 

500E 

500L 

500LTF 

500L 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500F 

500L 

Name 
Arthur Costa  
João Carneiro 
Willian Ribeiro 
Marciano Santin 
Enzo Valentim  
Renan Fui 
Ademilson Peixer 
Juninho Moreira 
Indiana Muñoz 
Fábio Florian 
Mauricio Mendes Nogueira 
Luiz Felipe    
Marcelo Moreno "MM" 
Mafe Rocha 
Raphael Ramos 
Mario Salles 
Marcelo Lemes  
Moises Ellias 
Rodrigo de Medeiros 
Alexandre Colorado 
Rafael Sestenari 
Ale Franca 
Marcelo Laranjeira "Alemão" 
Michael Valtingojer 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Mauro Sapico 
Anderson Felipe 
Carlos Eduardo Trigo 
Isaque Teixeira 
Suzane Carvalho 
Nathan Carril 

Overall BestTm 
1:55.250 
1:55.744 
1:56.106 
1:57.031 
1:57.106 
1:57.348 
1:57.393 
1:57.441 
1:57.623 
1:57.807 
1:58.181 
1:58.284 
1:58.328 
1:58.511 
1:59.070 
1:59.435 
1:59.968 
2:00.306 
2:00.731 
2:01.637 
2:01.933 
2:03.896 
2:04.436 
2:05.122 
2:05.382 
2:05.992 
2:06.913 
2:07.441 
2:08.874 
2:10.954 
2:14.998 

Diff 

0.494 
0.856 
1.781 
1.856 
2.098 
2.143 
2.191 
2.373 
2.557 
2.931 
3.034 
3.078 
3.261 
3.820 
4.185 
4.718 
5.056 
5.481 
6.387 
6.683 
8.646 
9.186 
9.872 

10.132 
10.742 
11.663 
12.191 
13.624 
15.704 
19.748 

Gap 

0.494 
0.362 
0.925 
0.075 
0.242 
0.045 
0.048 
0.182 
0.184 
0.374 
0.103 
0.044 
0.183 
0.559 
0.365 
0.533 
0.338 
0.425 
0.906 
0.296 
1.963 
0.540 
0.686 
0.260 
0.610 
0.921 
0.528 
1.433 
2.080 
4.044 

In Session 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
1o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Light Team/Cajuru Racing 
WR Racing Escapamentos 
SantinRacing 
Misano Racing Team  
Avia Lubrisint Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Avia Lubrisint Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Avia Lubrisint Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Moretti Racing Team 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Avia Lubrisint Racing 
Colorado Doctor Racing Team 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Moretti Racing Team 
Colorado Doctor Racing Team 
WR Racing Escapamentos 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
FastKids By Piui Motorsport 
Colorado Doctor Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Colorado Doctor Racing Team 
Centro de Pilotos 
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    4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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